

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3823/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2006 in FMA No. 816/2006 & CAN No. 5622/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NAREN CHANDRA NASKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN BHATTACHARYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and
office
report))

Date: 04/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhijeet Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Kr. Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Shashi Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As a last opportunity, let this matter stand adjourned till Friday week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master